Rothseelauf 2016

5,2 km - Lauf - 06.03.2016 - Roth ne. e
S5 =
1 367 Andrea Dirr TSG 08 Roth 1977 W35 00:21:16
2 49 Petra Stiegler Twin Neumarkt 1965 W50 00:21:34
3 85 Julia Koschmin TV Eckersmihlen 1991 WUu30 00:23:00
4 309 Silke Lautenschlager Team Arndt 1988 WuU30 00:23:02
5 357 Maria Géring TSV Allersherg 1978 W35 00:24:53
6 259 Annika Bub TV 21 Bichenbach 2004 WJu14 00:25:31
7 13 Veronika Greiner 1968 W45 00:28:00
8 42 Vera Schiller 1998 WJu20 00:28:34
9 4 Lisa Blaseck 1998 WJu20 00:29:33
10 225 Marion Franz TSG 08 Roth 1981 W35 00:29:52
11 53 Katja Wagner Bavartria 1978 w35 00:30:02
12 36 Sabrina Rosenauer TV Thalmassing 1995 WU30 00:30:24
13 54 Melanie Wagner Bavartria 1984 W30 00:30:38
14 7 Sophie Dowkes Post SV Niirnberg 1982 W30 00:30:53
15 28 Renate Lenk 1955 W60 00:30:59
16 63 Birgit Zwack 1986 W30 00:31:00
17 18 Nicole Haseloff Team Klinikum Niinberg 1990 WU30 00:32:28
18 41 Jaqueline Scheid Post SV Niirnberg 1992 WuU30 00:32:31
19 6 Beate Domes 1992 Wu30 00:36:12
20 37 Maja Rosenbaum BBW Niirnberg 1972 w40 00:36:40
21 44 Susan Schrader 1982 W30 00:36:44
22 40 Sandra Scharmann 1978 W35 00:36:48
23 27 Katharina Kastenmiiller BBW Niirnberg 1997 WJu20 00:36:57
24 55 Nadine Weidinger Team Pyrbaum 1982 W30 00:37:51
25 17 Kerstin Haier Team Pyrbaum 1982 W30 00:38:10
26 56 Elisa Weinzierl BBW Niirnberg 1995 WuU30 00:42:59
27 11 Christina Fiedler 1990 WU30 00:45:33
1 51 Christoph Sturm TWin Neumarkt 1997 MJU20 00:18:30
2 341 Stefan Gilch M.O.N. Pleinfeld 1991 MU30 00:19:20
3 60 Niklas Wulf Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1995 MU30 00:19:26
4 20 Franz-Josef Heller TSV Dinkelsbihl 1968 M45 00:19:40
5 30 Simon Luff TSG 08 Roth 1995 MU30 00:20:18
6 21 Tobias Heller TSV Dinkelsbiihl 1999 MJu1s 00:20:23
7 1 Tizian Auer TSV Dinkelsbihl 1999 MJu1s 00:20:23
8 359 Fritz Hruschka ESV 1962 M50 00:21:10
9 22 Andreas Herold Post SV Niirnberg 1980 M35 00:21:14
10 365 Arndt Gsénger Team Arndt 1977 M35 00:21:15
11 59 Paul Wranik Team ARNDT e.V. 2000 MJu1s 00:22:11
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Nico Winter
Valentin Schonfeld
Nikolas Grimm
Oliver Stiegler
Stefan Lohmidiller
Michael Sturm
Gunter Straufl
Michael Rubin
Ludwig Low
Florian Kugler
Benjamin Nun
Bernd Griesinger
Markus Wagner
Michael Jaksch
Philipp Hruschka
Sebastian Neber
Matthias Hudalla
Thomas Hohn
Herwig Eckert
Felix Franz
Christian Parpart
Jonas Janner
Heinrich Zink
Robert GeiRlinger
Heinz Sitzmann

Michael Heind|
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TSG Roth
TSV Zirndorf
Arriba Goppersdorf

Twin Neumarkt

TV Eckersmihlen

Team Klinikum Nirnberg
Turbo Turtles Roth
Bavartria

Bavartria

Bavartria

Bavartria

TSG Roth 08 Triathlon

Team Klinikum Niirnberg

BBW Niirnberg

Lauf-und Sauftrupp Reinersdorf
Solei Atom

TV Bad Briickenau

BBW Niirnberg

545

_zelmes ssystert

2001
1978
2000
1965
1972
1962
1968
1963
1961
1983
1985
1967
1975
1973
1991
1989
1971
1970
1950
2004
1983
2000
1951
1977
1941

1997

MJU16
M35
MJu1s
M50
M40
M50
M45
M50
M55
M30
M30
M45
M40
M40
MU30
MU30
M45
M45
M65
MJu14
M30
MJu1s
M65
M35
M75

MJu20

de

00:22:23
00:22:38
00:23:24
00:23:33
00:23:33
00:24:00
00:24.08
00:24:28
00:24:55
00:25:03
00:25:11
00:25:18
00:25:52
00:26:19
00:26:21
00:26:34
00:27:45
00:29:10
00:29:36
00:29:52
00:32:28
00:33:57
00:34.03
00:36:16
00:36:35

00:46:03
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