

Rothseelauf 2016

5,2 km - Lauf - 06.03.2016 - Roth



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	367	Andrea Dürr	TSG 08 Roth		1977	W35	00:21:16
2	1	49	Petra Stiegler	Twin Neumarkt		1965	W50	00:21:34
3	1	85	Julia Koschmin	TV Eckersmühlen		1991	WU30	00:23:00
4	2	309	Silke Lautenschlager	Team Arndt		1988	WU30	00:23:02
5	2	357	Maria Göring	TSV Allersberg		1978	W35	00:24:53
6	1	259	Annika Bub	TV 21 Büchenbach		2004	WJU14	00:25:31
7	1	13	Veronika Greiner			1968	W45	00:28:00
8	1	42	Vera Schiller			1998	WJU20	00:28:34
9	2	4	Lisa Blaseck			1998	WJU20	00:29:33
10	3	225	Marion Franz	TSG 08 Roth		1981	W35	00:29:52
11	4	53	Katja Wagner	Bavartria		1978	W35	00:30:02
12	3	36	Sabrina Rosenauer	TV Thalmässing		1995	WU30	00:30:24
13	1	54	Melanie Wagner	Bavartria		1984	W30	00:30:38
14	2	7	Sophie Dowkes	Post SV Nürnberg		1982	W30	00:30:53
15	1	28	Renate Lenk			1955	W60	00:30:59
16	3	63	Birgit Zwack			1986	W30	00:31:00
17	4	18	Nicole Haseloff	Team Klinikum Nürnberg		1990	WU30	00:32:28
18	5	41	Jaqueline Scheid	Post SV Nürnberg		1992	WU30	00:32:31
19	6	6	Beate Domes			1992	WU30	00:36:12
20	1	37	Maja Rosenbaum	BBW Nürnberg		1972	W40	00:36:40
21	4	44	Susan Schrader			1982	W30	00:36:44
22	5	40	Sandra Scharmann			1978	W35	00:36:48
23	3	27	Katharina Kastenmüller	BBW Nürnberg		1997	WJU20	00:36:57
24	5	55	Nadine Weidinger	Team Pyrbaum		1982	W30	00:37:51
25	6	17	Kerstin Haier	Team Pyrbaum		1982	W30	00:38:10
26	7	56	Elisa Weinzierl	BBW Nürnberg		1995	WU30	00:42:59
27	8	11	Christina Fiedler			1990	WU30	00:45:33
1	1	51	Christoph Sturm	Twin Neumarkt		1997	MJU20	00:18:30
2	1	341	Stefan Gilch	M.O.N. Pleinfeld		1991	MU30	00:19:20
3	2	60	Niklas Wulf	Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei		1995	MU30	00:19:26
4	1	20	Franz-Josef Heller	TSV Dinkelsbühl		1968	M45	00:19:40
5	3	30	Simon Luff	TSG 08 Roth		1995	MU30	00:20:18
6	1	21	Tobias Heller	TSV Dinkelsbühl		1999	MJU18	00:20:23
7	2	1	Tizian Auer	TSV Dinkelsbühl		1999	MJU18	00:20:23
8	1	359	Fritz Hruschka	ESV		1962	M50	00:21:10
9	1	22	Andreas Herold	Post SV Nürnberg		1980	M35	00:21:14
10	2	365	Arndt Gsänger	Team Arndt		1977	M35	00:21:15
11	3	59	Paul Wranik	Team ARNDT e.V.		2000	MJU18	00:22:11

Rothseelauf 2016

5,2 km - Lauf - 06.03.2016 - Roth



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
12	1	58	Nico Winter	TSG Roth		2001	MJU16	00:22:23
13	3	43	Valentin Schönfeld	TSV Zimndorf		1978	M35	00:22:38
14	4	355	Nikolas Grimm	Arriba Göppersdorf		2000	MJU18	00:23:24
15	2	313	Oliver Stiegler	Twin Neumarkt		1965	M50	00:23:33
16	1	361	Stefan Lohmüller			1972	M40	00:23:33
17	3	50	Michael Sturm			1962	M50	00:24:00
18	2	363	Günter Sträußl	TV Eckersmühlen		1968	M45	00:24:08
19	4	39	Michael Rubin			1963	M50	00:24:28
20	1	29	Ludwig Löw			1961	M55	00:24:55
21	1	364	Florian Kugler			1983	M30	00:25:03
22	2	34	Benjamin Nun	Team Klinikum Nürnberg		1985	M30	00:25:11
23	3	14	Bernd Griesinger	Turbo Turtles Roth		1967	M45	00:25:18
24	2	52	Markus Wagner	Bavartria		1975	M40	00:25:52
25	3	25	Michael Jaksch	Bavartria		1973	M40	00:26:19
26	4	360	Philipp Hruschka			1991	MU30	00:26:21
27	5	33	Sebastian Neber			1989	MU30	00:26:34
28	4	24	Matthias Hudalla	Bavartria		1971	M45	00:27:45
29	5	23	Thomas Höhn	Bavartria		1970	M45	00:29:10
30	1	8	Herwig Eckert			1950	M65	00:29:36
31	1	218	Felix Franz	TSG Roth 08 Triathlon		2004	MJU14	00:29:52
32	3	262	Christian Parpart	Team Klinikum Nürnberg		1983	M30	00:32:28
33	5	26	Jonas Janner	BBW Nürnberg		2000	MJU18	00:33:57
34	2	62	Heinrich Zink	Lauf-und Saufrupp Reinersdorf		1951	M65	00:34:03
35	4	12	Robert Geißlinger	Solei Atom		1977	M35	00:36:16
36	1	47	Heinz Sitzmann	TV Bad Brückenau		1941	M75	00:36:35
37	2	19	Michael Heindl	BBW Nürnberg		1997	MJU20	00:46:03